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GYMNASTICS ARCHIVES
1988 Girls Individual Results

Name
All Around
Amanda Murdock
RaeAnn Trujillo
Cheryl Fahling
Julie Buckalew
Heather Roberts

School

Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Natrona
Laramie

Kelly Walsh

Floor Exercise

Amanda Murdock
Cheryl Fahling
RaeAnn Trujillo
Julie Buckalew

Stephanie Brennan

Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Natrona

Balance Beam

Amanda Murdock
Riki Bakman
Stephanie Hintz
Leslie Hamilton
Melissa Corbett

Vault
Amanda Murdock
RaeAnn Trujillo
Heather Roberts
Cheryl Fahling
Darci Knight

Uneven Bars

Amanda Murdock
Julie Buckalew
Kori Dallinga
Cheryl Fahling
RaeAnn Trujillo

Kelly Walsh
Rock Springs
Rock Springs

Worland
Worland

Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Laramie

Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Rock Springs
Natrona
Laramie

1988 Girls Team Results

Rank School
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Rock Springs
Laramie
Lander
Cody
Worland
Sheridan
Douglas

O ONOGOUANNIR

Total
96.45
93.90
93.90
93.10
83.05
79.15
77.50
75.30
62.05

Score

36.00
32.05
31.95
31.20
31.20

18.75
17.40
17.05
16.95
16.15

16.60
15.75
15.55
15.35
15.20

18.70
17.70
17.20
16.20
16.10

17.60
17.50
17.20
16.80
16.15



1988 Boys Individual Results

Rank Name School Score
All Around
1 Matt Downey Laramie 50.00
2 Ted Lapina Laramie 48.20
3 George Mack Laramie 44.90
4 Clint Moxey Sheridan 39.25
5 Bill Arnold Kelly Walsh 35.60
Floor Exercise
1 Shane Facer Laramie 17.60
2 Ted Lapina Laramie 17.20
3 Dennie Marritt Natrona 17.10
4 Shawn Kerr Laramie 16.25
5 George Mack Laramie 15.25
Pommel Horse
1 Matt Downey Laramie 15.35
2 Shawn Singer Laramie 14.25
3 Clint Moxey Sheridan 14.05
4 George Mack Laramie 13.80
5 George Miyake Laramie 12.70
Vault
1 Ted Lapina Laramie 17.55
2 George Mack Laramie 17.50
2 Dennie Marritt Natrona 17.50
4 Bill Arnold Kelly Walsh 17.20
5 Mike Mills Sheridan 16.80
Parallel Bars
1 Ted Lapina Laramie 18.05
2 Matt Downey Laramie 17.95
3 George Mack Laramie 16.50
4 Eddie Schott Laramie 15.50
5 Bill Arnold Kelly Walsh 14.55
Still Rings
1 Ted Lapina Laramie 16.50
2 Matt Downey Laramie 15.25
3 Shane Facer Laramie 14.85
4 George Mack Laramie 13.85
5 Tye Moxey Sheridan 11.80
High Bar
1 Ted Lapina Laramie 16.80
2 Matt Downey Laramie 15.70
3 Clint Moxey Sheridan 12.70
4 George Mack Laramie 12.65
5 Mickey Martin Laramie 8.85
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1988 Boys Team Results

nk School

Laramie
Sheridan
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Douglas

Total
154.08
114.49

98.68

97.00

66.92





